District 19-4 at Bronson
Saturday, February 18, 10 a.m.
Lawton

Buchanan

Coloma

Delton Kellogg

Bronson

Vermontville Maple Valley
Gobles

White Pigeon

Hartford

Fennville

Schoolcraft

Union City

District 20-4 at Michigan Center
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.
Michigan Center

Jonesville

Quincy

Concord

Brooklyn Columbia Central
Hanover-Horton

Jackson Lumen Christi

Homer
Addison
Napoleon
Stockbridge

Reading
Vandercook Lake

Grass Lake

MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
COMPETITIVE CHEER DISTRICT RESULTS - DIVISION 4
February 17-18, 2023 - Updated 2/18/23 - 8 p.m.

Round 1

226.60
212.90
209.70
208.70
188.10
197.50
185.60
200.90
181.80
176.80
179.30
179.20

Round 1

228.80
211.80
214.20
217.20
210.60
206.40
203.90
201.10
195.00
201.50
189.50
183.30
188.20
175.60

Round 2

209.04
191.62
194.14
191.90
162.90
171.32
150.70
171.90
161.80
141.30
146.90
145.60

Round 2

216.54
189.84
200.14
182.70
192.80
177.48
178.44
175.70
171.30
176.70
164.10
160.10
162.40
148.90

4.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

10.00

Sub-Total

435.64
404.52
403.84
400.60
351.00
368.82
336.30
372.80
343.60
314.10
326.20
324.80

0.00

Sub-Total

445.34
401.64
414.34
399.90
403.40
373.88
372.34
376.80
366.30
368.20
353.60
343.40
340.60
324.50

0.00

Round 3

281.80
273.90
263.50
263.70
272.20
262.00
258.80
236.90
242.00
242.80
215.50
195.90

Round 3

300.60
286.00
271.30
270.30
252.50
281.70
281.90
255.40
265.30
260.70
248.50
254.70
254.60
204.80

8.00

8.00

28.00
11.00

Total

709.44
678.42
667.34
664.30
623.20
622.82
595.10
581.70
574.60
556.90
541.70
520.70

0.00

Total

745.94
687.64
685.64
670.20
655.90
655.58
654.24
632.20
631.60
628.90
602.10
598.10
595.20
529.30

0.00


https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/lawton/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/buchanan/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/coloma/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/deltonkellogg/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/bronson/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/maplevalley/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/gobles/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/whitepigeon/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hartford/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/fennville/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/schoolcraft/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/unioncity/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/michigancenter/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/jonesville/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/quincy/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/concord/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/columbiacentral/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hanover-horton/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/lumenchristi/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/homer/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/addison/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/napoleon/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/stockbridge/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/reading/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/vandercooklake/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/grasslake/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022

District 21-4 at Adrian Madison
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.
Hudson

Adrian Madison

Whitmore Lake

Madison Heights Bishop Foley
Clinton

Sand Creek

Blissfield

Clawson

Southfield Christian

Ottawa Lake Whiteford
Center Line Prep Academy

District 22-4 at Merrill
Saturday February 18, 3 p.m.
St Charles

Memphis

Merrill

Montrose

New Haven

Leslie

Chesaning
Capac
Ovid-Elsie
Vassar
Springport
Webberville
Sandusky

Perry
New Haven Merritt Academy

Round 1

225.80
218.40
205.70
199.10
199.50
196.00
191.30
187.40
187.80
192.70
170.60

Round 1

226.00
216.80
205.90
218.80
208.90
222.60
209.60
197.60
203.10
164.60
169.10
165.90
155.70
177.00
132.10

36.00

Round 2

222.56
211.42
180.50
184.72
164.70
150.70
150.50
169.58
145.72
155.70
100.70

Round 2

202.78
199.86
212.52
202.54
198.06
183.52
179.56
177.16
182.56
177.20
145.90
138.20
114.40

13.90

89.46

10.00

8.00

44.00

10.00

Sub-Total

448.36
429.82
386.20
373.82
364.20
346.70
341.80
348.98
333.52
348.40
191.30

Sub-Total

428.78
416.66
418.42
411.34
406.96
406.12
389.16
374.76
385.66
341.80
315.00
304.10
270.10
190.90
221.56

Round 3

308.30
301.70
270.20
260.70
260.80
257.00
258.50
252.20
226.20
215.70
157.70

Round 3

299.10
302.30
298.60
273.50
267.00
264.70
266.40
245.80
233.90
254.80
256.00
172.20
187.60
254.10
196.00

8.00

8.00

2.00

8.00

10.00

Total

756.66
731.52
656.40
634.52
625.00
603.70
600.30
593.18
559.72
556.10
349.00

Total

727.88
718.96
717.02
684.84
671.96
670.82
655.56
620.56
619.56
588.60
571.00
466.30
457.70
445.00
417.56


https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hudson/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/adrianmadison/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/whitmorelake/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/bishopfoley/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/clinton/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/sandcreek/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/blissfield/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/clawson/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/southfieldchristian/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/whiteford/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/center-line-prep/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/stcharles/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/memphis/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/merrill/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/montrose/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/newhaven/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/leslie/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/chesaning/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/capac/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/ovid-elsie/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/vassar/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/springport/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/webberville/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/sandusky/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/perry/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/merritt/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022

District 23-4 at Marion

Friday February 17, 6 p.m.

Hart

Pewamo-Westphalia

Marion

Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian
Sanford Meridian

Breckenridge

Evart

Shelby

Beal City
North Muskegon

Blanchard Montabella

Farwell

Harrison

Muskegon Western Michigan Christ
Coleman

District 24-4 at East Jordan
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.
Gladstone

Mason County Central
Munising

Houghton Lake

Norwa

Manistique

Oscoda

Fife Lake Forest Area

Elk Rapids
Brethren

East Jordan
St Helen Charlton Heston Academy
Ishpeming Westwood

Round 1

223.80
225.70
213.00
213.50
202.90
202.30
192.00
181.20
199.80
189.10
187.70
184.70
177.10
176.30
176.40

Round 1

236.00
230.20
227.60
223.50
220.70
208.40
185.70
176.80
183.80
184.10
188.40
178.00
181.30

8.00

Round 2

214.84
197.68
192.26
177.28
179.44
164.10
164.92
170.60
179.40
165.60
158.50
149.76
155.40
139.16
157.40

Round 2

215.28
204.72
201.04
196.50
176.12
169.14
144.72
150.15
147.22
147.62
144.90
142.20
126.66

10.00

10.00

10.00
10.00

10.00

8.00
10.00

18.00
32.00

10.00

Sub-Total

438.64
423.38
405.26
390.78
382.34
366.40
346.92
351.80
369.20
354.70
346.20
334.46
322.50
305.46
333.80

Sub-Total

451.28
434.92
418.64
420.00
396.82
377.54
322.42
316.95
331.02
313.72
301.30
312.20
297.96

Round 3

306.29
285.20
283.10
281.10
274.20
273.20
278.10
241.50
234.30
231.60
236.90
244.64
242.98
240.70
208.00

Round 3

307.40
296.30
293.50
288.70
290.60
250.30
262.30
258.40
246.20
256.20
251.50
217.30
203.20

16.00

8.00

2.00

Total

744.93
708.58
688.36
671.88
656.54
639.60
625.02
593.30
587.50
586.30
583.10
579.10
557.48
546.16
541.80

Total

758.68
731.22
712.14
708.70
687.42
627.84
584.72
575.35
575.22
569.92
552.80
529.50
501.16


https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/hart/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/p-w/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/marion/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/northpointechristian/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/meridian/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/breckenridge/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/evart/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/shelby/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/bealcity/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/northmuskegon/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/montabella/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/farwell/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/harrison/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/wmc/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/coleman/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/gladstone/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/masoncountycentral/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/munising/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/houghtonlake/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/norway/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/manistique/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/oscoda/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/forestarea/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/elkrapids/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/brethren/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/eastjordan/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/charltonhestonacademy/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022
https://www.mhsaa.com/schools/westwood/girls/varsity/competitive-cheer/2022

	District - D4

