MICHIGAN HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION COMPETITIVE CHEER DISTRICT RESULTS - DIVISION 4 February 17-18, 2023 - Updated 2/18/23 - 8 p.m.

	Round 1	Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 19-4 at Bronson							
Saturday, February 18, 10 a.m.							
<u>Lawton</u>	226.60	209.04		435.64	281.80	8.00	709.44
<u>Buchanan</u>	212.90	191.62		404.52	273.90		678.42
<u>Coloma</u>	209.70	194.14		403.84	263.50		667.34
<u>Delton Kellogg</u>	208.70	191.90		400.60	263.70		664.30
<u>Bronson</u>	188.10	162.90		351.00	272.20		623.20
Vermontville Maple Valley	197.50	171.32		368.82	262.00	8.00	622.82
Gobles	185.60	150.70		336.30	258.80		595.10
White Pigeon	200.90	171.90		372.80	236.90	28.00	581.70
<u>Hartford</u>	181.80	161.80		343.60	242.00	11.00	574.60
<u>Fennville</u>	176.80	141.30	4.00	314.10	242.80		556.90
<u>Schoolcraft</u>	179.30	146.90		326.20	215.50		541.70
Union City	179.20	145.60		324.80	195.90		520.70
				0.00			0.00
	Round 1	Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 20-4 at Michigan Center							
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.							
Michigan Center	228.80						745.94
		216.54		445.34	300.60		687.64
<u>Jonesville</u>	211.80	189.84		401.64	286.00		
<u>Jonesville</u> <u>Quincy</u>	211.80 214.20	189.84 200.14			286.00 271.30		685.64
Quincy Concord	211.80 214.20 217.20	189.84 200.14 182.70		401.64 414.34 399.90	286.00 271.30 270.30		670.20
Quincy	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60	189.84 200.14		401.64 414.34	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50		
Quincy Concord	211.80 214.20 217.20	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48	10.00	401.64 414.34 399.90	286.00 271.30 270.30		670.20
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80		401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50		670.20 655.90
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central Hanover-Horton	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60 206.40	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48		401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40 373.88	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50 281.70		670.20 655.90 655.58
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central Hanover-Horton Jackson Lumen Christi	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60 206.40 203.90	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48 178.44		401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40 373.88 372.34	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50 281.70 281.90		670.20 655.90 655.58 654.24
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central Hanover-Horton Jackson Lumen Christi Homer	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60 206.40 203.90 201.10	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48 178.44 175.70	10.00	401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40 373.88 372.34 376.80	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50 281.70 281.90 255.40		670.20 655.90 655.58 654.24 632.20
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central Hanover-Horton Jackson Lumen Christi Homer Addison	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60 206.40 203.90 201.10 195.00	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48 178.44 175.70 171.30	10.00	401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40 373.88 372.34 376.80 366.30	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50 281.70 281.90 255.40 265.30		670.20 655.90 655.58 654.24 632.20 631.60
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central Hanover-Horton Jackson Lumen Christi Homer Addison Napoleon	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60 206.40 203.90 201.10 195.00 201.50	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48 178.44 175.70 171.30 176.70	10.00	401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40 373.88 372.34 376.80 366.30 368.20	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50 281.70 281.90 255.40 265.30 260.70		670.20 655.90 655.58 654.24 632.20 631.60 628.90
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central Hanover-Horton Jackson Lumen Christi Homer Addison Napoleon Stockbridge	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60 206.40 203.90 201.10 195.00 201.50 189.50	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48 178.44 175.70 171.30 176.70 164.10	10.00	401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40 373.88 372.34 376.80 366.30 368.20 353.60	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50 281.70 281.90 255.40 265.30 260.70 248.50		670.20 655.90 655.58 654.24 632.20 631.60 628.90 602.10
Quincy Concord Brooklyn Columbia Central Hanover-Horton Jackson Lumen Christi Homer Addison Napoleon Stockbridge Reading	211.80 214.20 217.20 210.60 206.40 203.90 201.10 195.00 201.50 189.50 183.30	189.84 200.14 182.70 192.80 177.48 178.44 175.70 171.30 176.70 164.10 160.10	10.00	401.64 414.34 399.90 403.40 373.88 372.34 376.80 366.30 368.20 353.60 343.40	286.00 271.30 270.30 252.50 281.70 281.90 255.40 265.30 260.70 248.50 254.70		670.20 655.90 655.58 654.24 632.20 631.60 628.90 602.10 598.10

	Round 1		Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 21-4 at Adrian Madison								
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.								
<u>Hudson</u>	225.80		222.56		448.36	308.30		756.66
Adrian Madison	218.40		211.42		429.82	301.70		731.52
Whitmore Lake	205.70		180.50		386.20	270.20		656.40
Madison Heights Bishop Foley	199.10		184.72	10.00	373.82	260.70		634.52
<u>Clinton</u>	199.50		164.70		364.20	260.80		625.00
Sand Creek	196.00		150.70		346.70	257.00		603.70
<u>Blissfield</u>	191.30		150.50		341.80	258.50		600.30
<u>Clawson</u>	187.40		169.58	8.00	348.98	252.20	8.00	593.18
Southfield Christian	187.80		145.72		333.52	226.20		559.72
Ottawa Lake Whiteford	192.70		155.70		348.40	215.70	8.00	556.10
Center Line Prep Academy	170.60	36.00	100.70	44.00	191.30	157.70		349.00
	Round 1		Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 22-4 at Merrill								
Saturday February 18, 3 p.m.								
St Charles	226.00		202.78		428.78	299.10		727.88
<u>Memphis</u>	216.80		199.86		416.66	302.30		718.96
<u>Merrill</u>	205.90		212.52		418.42	298.60		717.02
<u>Montrose</u>	218.80		202.54	10.00	411.34	273.50		684.84
New Haven	208.90		198.06		406.96	267.00	2.00	671.96
<u>Leslie</u>	222.60		183.52		406.12	264.70		670.82
<u>Chesaning</u>	209.60		179.56		389.16	266.40		655.56
<u>Capac</u>	197.60		177.16		374.76	245.80		620.56
<u>Ovid-Elsie</u>	203.10		182.56		385.66	233.90		619.56
<u>Vassar</u>	164.60		177.20		341.80	254.80	8.00	588.60
<u>Springport</u>	169.10		145.90		315.00	256.00		571.00
<u>Webberville</u>	165.90		138.20		304.10	172.20	10.00	466.30
<u>Sandusky</u>	155.70		114.40		270.10	187.60		457.70
<u>Perry</u>	177.00		13.90		190.90	254.10		445.00
New Haven Merritt Academy	132.10		89.46		221.56	196.00		417.56

	Round 1		Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 23-4 at Marion								
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.								
<u>Hart</u>	223.80		214.84		438.64	306.29		744.93
Pewamo-Westphalia	225.70		197.68		423.38	285.20		708.58
<u>Marion</u>	213.00		192.26		405.26	283.10		688.36
Grand Rapids NorthPointe Christian	213.50		177.28		390.78	281.10		671.88
Sanford Meridian	202.90		179.44		382.34	274.20		656.54
<u>Breckenridge</u>	202.30		164.10		366.40	273.20		639.60
<u>Evart</u>	192.00		164.92	10.00	346.92	278.10		625.02
<u>Shelby</u>	181.20		170.60		351.80	241.50		593.30
Beal City	199.80		179.40	10.00	369.20	234.30	16.00	587.50
North Muskegon	189.10		165.60		354.70	231.60		586.30
Blanchard Montabella	187.70		158.50		346.20	236.90		583.10
<u>Farwell</u>	184.70		149.76		334.46	244.64		579.10
<u>Harrison</u>	177.10		155.40	10.00	322.50	242.98	8.00	557.48
Muskegon Western Michigan Christ	176.30		139.16	10.00	305.46	240.70		546.16
<u>Coleman</u>	176.40		157.40		333.80	208.00		541.80
	Daywal 4		D 2		Cult Tatal	D 1 2		Total
District 24 4 at East Landon	Round 1		Round 2		Sub-Total	Round 3		Total
District 24-4 at East Jordan								
Friday February 17, 6 p.m.	226.00		245 20		454.20	207.40		750.00
Gladstone	236.00		215.28		451.28	307.40		758.68
Mason County Central	230.20		204.72	10.00	434.92	296.30		731.22
Munising	227.60			10.00	418.64	293.50		712.14
Houghton Lake	223.50		196.50		420.00	288.70		708.70
Norway	220.70		176.12		396.82	290.60		687.42
<u>Manistique</u>	208.40		169.14	0.00	377.54	250.30		627.84
Oscoda	185.70		144.72	8.00	322.42	262.30		584.72
Fife Lake Forest Area	176.80		150.15	10.00	316.95	258.40	2.00	575.35
Elk Rapids	183.80		147.22	40.00	331.02	246.20	2.00	575.22
Krataran	10110				212 / 1			- L L L L J
Brethren Fact Landau	184.10		147.62		313.72	256.20		569.92
East Jordan	188.40	0.00	144.90	32.00	301.30	251.50		552.80
		8.00	144.90 142.20					